CPUF120
General Information
Extended Product Type:  CPUF120
Product ID:  1SNA190018R2000
EAN:  3472591900187
Catalog Description:  CPUF120 Protecting Covers Grey
Ordering
Color:  Grey
Minimum Order Quantity:  2 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  39269097
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  42 mm
Product Net Height:  90 mm
Product Net Depth / Length:  57 mm
Product Net Weight:  24 g
Technical
Function:  Protecting Covers
Suitable For:  D120/42.AF
D120/42.FF
D120/42.FF.Ex
Environmental
Ambient Air Temperature:  Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Classifications
Object Classification Code:  X
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  2 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  200 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:  300 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  5 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.048 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:  3472591900187
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Connection Devices  Terminal Blocks Accessories
 Protecting Covers
TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Package Level 2 Units:  54 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:  500 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  150 mm
Package Level 2 Gross Weight:  1.296 kg
Package Level 3 Units:  1728 piece
Product Packing Type:  Bag
Downloaded from Arrow.com.